
 1 

  

              INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents  

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document  

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened  
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type of 
Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Information 

Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

Generation 
Division 

(Lakvijaya Power 
Plant) 

LV/T/2019/0425 
 

Supply, Delivery, Installation and Commissioning of Variable 
Frequency Drive for Stacker Reclaimer Bucket Wheel Motor 

23/09/2020 
14.00 hrs 

 
 
 

Lakvijaya 
Power Plant 
Procurement 
Committee 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 
Power Plant, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, 
Narakkalliya, 

Norochcholai 61342 
 

TP : 032 226 8964/977 
Fax: 032 226 8966 
Mob 0715777171 

 

LKR 3,500.00 
Deposit to 

Peoples Bank 
Acc. No: 

07110012332
0705 

Acc. Name 
Generation 

Division 

LKR 25,000.00 Deputy General Manager 
Lakvijaya Power Station 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

Office of theDeputy 
General Manager 
Lakvijaya Power 

Station 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board 
Narakkalliya 
Norochcholai 

Can be 
obtained free 

of charge 
from 

http://www.ce
b.lk/tenders/- 

NCB Click Here 
 
 
 
 

Generation 
Division 

(Lakvijaya Power 
Plant) 

LV/T/2020//0221 
 

Supplying and Fixing Curtains for Engineers Dormitory and 
4Unit Housing Compounds (Block 05, 06, 07 & 08) at Daluwa 

H/C 
 

23/09/2020 
14.00 hrs 

 
Pre Bid 
meeting 

09/09/2020 
10.00 hrs at 
Daluwa H/C 

 

Lakvijaya 
Power Plant 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 

 

LKR 2,000.00 
Same as 

above 

 

LKR 37,500.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

Same as 

above 

 

NCB Click Here 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

DGM/NP/CE (Com)/DM/T/2020/142 
 

Tender for Supply and Delivery of Safety Helmet 

 

Unit – Nos                            Qty - 179 

 

24th  of 
September 

2020 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 4,000.00 Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 

Nil NCB Click here 
 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

 DGM/NP/CE (Com)/DM/T/2020/143 
 

Tender for Supply and Delivery of Belts Linesmen 

 

Unit – Nos                            Qty – 116 
 

24th  of 
September 

2020 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Same as above 

 

1,000.00 30,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

Nil NCB Click here 
 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

DGM/NP/CE (Com)/DM/T/2020/144 
 

Tender for Supply and Delivery of Rubber Gloves 

 
Item Description                          Qty 

 
 

Rubber Gloves for Low Voltage  169 Pairs 
Rubber Gloves for Medium Voltage                       88 Pairs 

 

24th  of 
September 

2020 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Same as above 

 

1,000.00 35,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

Nil NCB Click here 
 

http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/-
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4p25lm23zjdrzvc/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2019-0425.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/637w9ik45tp8xij/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2020-0221.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/18j8otcosmv1og4/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2020.142.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/nr36wa19idmj3gf/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2020.143.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/v8i213qfgl28yvg/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2020.144.pdf?dl=0


 2 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

DGM/NP/CE (Com)/BD/T/2020/145 
 

Tender for Supply and Delivery ofSafety Shoes 

 
 

Unit – Nos                            Qty – 461 
 

24th  of 
September 

2020 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Same as above 

 

1,000.00 30,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

Nil NCB Click here 
 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

DGM/NP/CE (Com)/DM/T/2020/146 
 

Tender for Supply and Delivery of Road Cone 

 
 

Unit – Nos                            Qty - 36 

 

24th  of 
September 

2020 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Same as above 

 

1,000.00 25,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

Nil NCB Click here 
 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM(CC)/EE(MM)/PPC/2019/232 
 

Supply & Delivery of 
 

Vertical Fuse Switches for Feeder Pillars – 135 Nos. 

23rd 
September 

2020 
10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of                     
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo City), 
4th  Floor,  Lakshmans 
Building, 340, R.A. De 
Mel Mw, Colombo 03 

until 22.09.2020 
011-2575923, 
011-2575930 

 

1,000.00 
(By Cash) 

20,000.00 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee) 

Tender Box at the Office of 
Deputy General Manager 

(Colombo City),                    
4th Floor,                 

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 

Conference Room, 
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo 
City)’s Office 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  
(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)CE(COM)/C1/RC/ 
2K20/066 

 
Supply and Delivery of 500 Nos of 8.3m / 500kg Reinforced 
Concreter Poles (CEB Spec : 44-1:1996) to Uva Province 

 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 
 

500.00 235,980.00 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva) 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  
(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)CE(COM)/C1/RC/ 
2K20/067 

 
Supply and Delivery of 1000 Nos of 8.3m / 100kg Light Weight 
Reinforced Concrete Poles (CEB Spec : 44-5:2017) for Non – 

Coastal Area to Uva Province 
 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 170,000.00 
 

Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  
(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)CE(COM)/C1/ 
2K20/068 

 
Supply, Installation and Maintanance for five years of Inverter 
Split Type Wall Mounted Air – Conditioner for Ridimaliyadda 

CSC in Province Uva 
 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 9,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 04 
(Southern) 

SP/DGM/C5/266/20 (M) 
 

Supply and Delivery of 400 Nos. of Rods Earth Steel Copper 
Clade 1.2m x 17mm 

 

23rd September 
2020 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP)’s Office, CEB, 
167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 

1,000.00 20,000.00 DGM (SP)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

DGM (SP)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

N/A NCB Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/c3vv2qx3au5efrx/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2020.145.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/obk9da2zsia2w2h/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.DM.T.2020.146.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/yzzopppr9ad7c6z/ENG-DD1-CC-2019-232.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/6ox2vz0flb69bhu/2k20%20066.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/lrrnb6else8vex7/2k20%20067.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/q8pudf81ti2hzs0/2k20%20068.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/i048tmpb2swbhro/ENG-DD4-SP-SP-DGM-C5-266-20%28M%29.pdf?dl=0


 3 

DD 04  
(P&D) 

DD4/P&D/ICB/2020/020/D 
 

Supply and Delivery of 
Switches - Load Break SF6, 36kV, with Remote Operation, 

400A (Gantry Mounted) - 32 Nos. with Communication Modules 
and Spares 

 

14th 

October  2020 
10.00hrs 

 
 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
4th Floor, 

No. 25,  Council Lane, 
Dehiwala. 

011-4204015 

3,500.00 375,000.00 Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
4th Floor, 

No. 25,  Council Lane, 
Dehiwala. 

 

Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
4th Floor, 

No. 25,  Council Lane, 
Dehiwala. 

 

1,000.00 ICB Click Here 
 

Construction 

DD 03 
(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)CE(COM)/C1/ 
2K20/034 

 
Renovation of SK Quarters no 01 Provincial Stores Hali ela 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 

2000.00 45,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla. 

 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla. 

- NCB Click 
Here 

Services 

Generation 
Division 

(Samanala 
Complex) 

SC/DGM/BID/SWPS/2020/14 

Cleaning Contract for Samanalawewa Dam and Its 
Appurtenant Areas 2020/2021 

At 14.00 hrs. 
on 2020-09-24 

 

Generation 
Junior 

Procurement 
Committee 
(Samanala 
Complex) 

Office of the Chief 
Engineer (SWPS), 

Samanalawewa Power 
Station, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Kapugala, Balangoda.                                        

Tel:045 2222554             
Telefax: 045 2222501     
Email: ceswps@ceb.lk 

500.00 
(Payment 
must be 

deposited in 
the nearest 

people's bank 
or any other     
bank to the 

credit of 
Generation 

division 
collection 

account No:                    
071-1-001-2-

3320705, 
People's 

bank, 
Dematagoda 

Branch.) 
 

14,000.00 Office of the Chief 
Engineer (SWPS), 

Samanalawewa Power 
Station, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Kapugala, Balangoda.                                        

Tel:045 2222554             
Telefax: 045 2222501     
Email: ceswps@ceb.lk 

Office of the Chief 
Engineer (SWPS), 

Samanalawewa Power 
Station, 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

Kapugala, Balangoda.                                        
Tel:045 2222554             

Telefax: 045 2222501     
Email: ceswps@ceb.lk 

Not 
Applicable 

NCB Click Here 

Generation 
Division 
(Asset 

Management 
Hydro Electrical) 

AMHE/DGM/003/032/2020/02 
 

Obtaining service of a hiring van with cargo space, driver and 
fuel for one year’s period 

 
Vehicles should not be older than 10years from the date of first 

registration. 
 
 

17th September 
2020 at 

14:00 hrs 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Deputy General 
Manager (Asset 

Management Hydro 
Electrical), Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No 
40/20A, Ampitiya Road, 

Kandy 
T.P.: 0812224424 

 
Email.: 

dgmamhe@ceb.lk 

Rs. 1,000.00 
Should be 

deposited to 
CEB 

generation 
collection 
account at 

Peoples’ Bank 
Dematagoda 

Branch 
Acc. No.: 071-

1-001- 2-
3320705 

 
Deposit slip 

Rs. 10,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager,(Asset 

Management Hydro 
Electrical), Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No 
40/20A, Ampitiya Road, 

Kandy 

Office of the Deputy 
General 

Manager,(Asset 
Management Hydro 
Electrical), Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No 
40/20A, Ampitiya Road, 

Kandy 
 

17thSeptember 2020 at 
14:00 hrs 

- NCB Click here 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/6rgb8jvthxx4zf7/DD4-P%26D-ICB-2020-020-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/p8exvk30r7xtnbg/C1%202K20%20034.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/p8exvk30r7xtnbg/C1%202K20%20034.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/w5ylo92mzpyi44o/Sin-GEN-SC-SWPS-2020-14.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/apcdk33a94hb6nq/GEN-AMHE-DGM-003-032-2020-02.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/apcdk33a94hb6nq/GEN-AMHE-DGM-003-032-2020-02.pdf?dl=0


 4 

should be 
presented to 

get a bid 
document 

Generation 
Division 

 (Laxapana 
Complex) 

LC/CME/VEHI/ 
PROC/2020/02 

 
Procurement of of 02 No. of  Brand new Short wheel base crew 
Cabs and 01 no of Brand new Long Wheel base crew Cabs on 

financial leasing basis for the Laxapana Complex. 
 

2020-09-18 
at 

14.00 hrs. 

LaxapanaComp
lex Junior 

Procurement 
Committee 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Laxapana 

Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Laxapana 

 
Tele : +94 51 2232085, 
Fax :  + 94 51 2232211 
E mail : dgmlc@ceb.lk 

 

1,000/= 
Payment shall 
be paid at any 
branch to the 

credit of 
Collection 

Account of the 
Generation 

Division 
People’s 

Bank, 
Dematagoda 
Branch, with 
071-1001-

23320-705 & 
produce the 

bank slip. Bid 
document 
may be 

purchased 
between 0900 
hours & 1500 
hours on any 
working day 

till 2020-09-17 
 

300,000/= Deputy General Manager 
(Laxapana Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Laxapana 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Laxapana 

Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Laxapana 

 
2020-09-18at 

14.00 hrs. 

N/A NCB Click here. 

 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM (CC)/CE(C&CS)/PPC/2020/039 
 

Bid for the execution of Disconnection & Reconnection orders 
in Colombo South Area. 

23rd 
September 

2020 
10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of                     
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo 
City),    4th  Floor,            

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 until 
22.09.2020 

011-2575923, 
011-2575930 

 

1,000.00 
(By Cash) 

 

30,000.00 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee 

Tender Box at the Office of 
Deputy General Manager 

(Colombo City),                    
4th Floor,                 

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 

Conference Room, 
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo 
City)’s Office 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM(CC)/CE(C&CS)/PPC/2020/108 
 

Bid for Hiring of a Van for DGM (Colombo City) (For 02 years) 

23rd 
September 

2020 
10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 

 

1,000.00 
(By Cash 

15,000.00 
per hiring 

van 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee) 

 

Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

  _ NCB Click Here 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/BD/T/2020/139 

 

Rent or lease a building for the use of Electrical Engineer 

(Material Management) for 2 Years Period. (with drinking water, 

Electricity, Sanitary, telephone facilities, parking facility for one 

17th  of 
September 

2020 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Self prepared 
application to be 
forwarded with 

expecting monthly rental 
with details of relevant 

Land 
(Copy of the deed, 

building plan should be 

- - Envlope should be 
enclosed in one securely 

sealed cover which should 
be marked “Rent or lease 
a building for the use of 

Electrical Engineer 
(Material Management) for 

2 Years Period 

Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Nil NCB Click here 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/9vzwrsf6uv85uyy/ENG-GEN-LC-CME-VEHI-PROC-2020-02.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/16vqlqluod0c200/ENG-DD1-CC-2020-039.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/sx442q7q4ekhbiv/ENG-DD1-CC-2020-108.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/czmw3xhykcnkvou/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.BD.T.2020.139.pdf?dl=0


 5 

vehicle, minimum one bed room & kitchen within Jaffna 

Municipal Council Area) 

attached) 
 

Tel.: 021-222-2496 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/BD/T/ 
2020/139” on the top left 
hand corner and shall be 
recived by the Chairman 

Tender Board, 
Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 
 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2020/140 

 

Tender for Hiring of a Dual Purpose Van for ECSC- Point 

Pedro On Wet Lease Basis 

 

24th  of 
September 

2020 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Deputy General 
Manager (NP) office, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Old Park Road, Jaffna. 

 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

1,000.00 5,000.00 Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Nil NCB Click here 
 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2020/147 

 

Tender for Hiring of A Car for Electrical Engineer  (AMU) – 

Vavuniya On Wet Lease Basis 

 

24th  of 
September 

2020 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Same as above 

 

1,000.00 5,000.00 Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Same as above 

 

Nil NCB Click here 
 

DD 02 
(Com. & Corp.) 

DD2/DGM(C&C)/HV/ML/2020/T106 
 

Hiring of a vanfor two (02) yearson wet lease basis for the use 
of Meter Laboratory -  DD 02, Kiribathgoda 

2020/09/16 
10.00am 

Distribution 
Division 02 

DGM (Com. 
&Corp.)DD2 

2nd Floor, 
Ceylon Electricity Board 
No.205/3, Kandy Road, 

PahalaBiyanwila, 
Kadawatha. 

011-2901308 
 

500.00 20,000.00 Bid Box provided at 
AGM(DD- 2 Office), 

1st Floor, 
Ceylon Electricity Board 
No.205/3, Kandy Road, 

PahalaBiyanwila, 
Kadawatha 

AGM (DD-2) Office, 
1st Floor, Ceylon 
Electricity Board , 

No.205/3, Kandy Road, 
PahalaBiyanwila, 

Kadawatha 

--- NCB click here 
 

DD 02 
(Com. & Corp.) 

DD2/DGM(C&C)/HV/RA/2020/T107 
 

Hiring of a carfor two (02) years on wet lease basis for the use 
of Chief engineer (Regulatory Affairs) Commercial & Corporate 

– Distribution Division 02 branch. 

2020/09/16 
10.00am 

Distribution 
Division 02 

Same as above 

 

500.00 20,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

--- NCB click here 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-54/DM-04/2K20/46 

 
Bid for hiring of a Van for  Chief Engineer (Distribution & 
Maintanance – Uva) unit - Electrical Superintendent iii 

(Nugatalawa) 
(For 2 years) 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 
 

500.00 49,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla. 

 
 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 
Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, Badulla. 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-90/MON-09/2K20/47 

 
Bid for hiring of a Lorry for  Electrical Engineer (Monaragala) 
unit – Dambagalla Consumer Service Center (For 2 years) 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 51,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/3tnvghvj8xz24sq/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2020.140.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/oznx30zz2njvy5x/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2020.147.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/mn7i618xohw0gne/Eng-DD2-CnC-2020-T106.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/xov8wh11nc6cuai/Eng-DD2-CnC-2020-T107.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/2bb2ikhk8ony5j7/46.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/wtfbt3j2afjs7hk/47%20LORRY.pdf?dl=0


 6 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-105/BD-18/2K20/48 

 
Bid for hiring of a Crew Cab for  Electrical Engineer (Badulla) 

unit – Rideemaliyadda Consumer Service Center (For 2 years) 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 51,000.00 500.00 Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-104/BD-17/2K20/49 

 
Bid for hiring of a Lorry  for  Electrical Engineer (Badulla) unit – 

Rideemaliyadda Consumer Service Center (For 2 years) 
 
 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 51,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-39/DI-04/2K20/50 

 
Bid for hiring of a Van for  Electrical Engineer (Diyatalawa) unit 

– Electiral Superintendent  (AMU) (For 2 years) 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 49,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  
(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-83/DGM-17/2K20/51 

 
Bid for hiring of a Van for  Chief  Engineer (Commercial -Uva) 

unit – Supply Assistant  (Uva) (For 2 years) 

 
23rd 

September 
2020 

 
15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 49,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-05/DGM-05/2K20/52 

 
Bid for hiring of a Van for  Chief  Engineer (Planning & 

Development -Uva) unit – Electrical Superintendent 
(Development)  (Uva) (For 2 years) 

 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 49,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  
(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-06/DGM-06/2K20/53 

 
Bid for hiring of a Van for  Chief  Engineer (Planning & 

Development -Uva) unit – Electrical Superintendent (Planning)  
(Uva) (For 2 years) 

 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 49,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  
(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-114/CONS-16/2K20/54 

 
Bid for hiring of a Car for  Chief  Engineer (Construction -Uva) 

(For 2 years) 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 50,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-115/DM-12/2K20/55 

 
Bid for hiring of a Car for  Chief  Engineer (Distribution 

Maintanance -Uva) Unit – Electrical Engineer (Site) 
(For 2 years) 

 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 50,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-116/CONS-17/2K20/56 

 
Bid for hiring of a Car for  Chief  Engineer (Construction -Uva) 

Unit – Electrical Engineer (Site) 
(For 2 years) 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 50,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/zijsmxw9w6mwg79/48%20CREW%20CAB.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/olf4wxb39d4xsz2/49%20LORRY.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/yf7tib8ac7dl0cd/50.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/8da0mt1d17ggnp9/51.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/w1yh671mtn83sjg/52.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/bk6wwvk7zy9sqgj/53.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/v2wcvybcxyop47e/54.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/5s8ltr9ltbze4ux/55.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/6xcpxzmlz3r96wg/56.pdf?dl=0


 7 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-120/DGM-22/2K20/57 

 
Bid for hiring of a Car for Chief Engineer (Planning & 

Development – Uva)  Unit Electrial Engineer (Control  Center) 
(For 2 years) 

 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 50,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-118/DGM-20/2K20/58 

 
Bid for hiring of a Car for  Chief  Engineer (Commercial -Uva) 

Unit – Electrical Engineer (Commercial - Uva) 
(For 2 years) 

 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 50,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-88/BD-13/2K20/59 

 
Bid for hiring of a Three Wheelar for  Electrical Engineer 

(Mahiyanganaya) Unit – Kandaketiya CSC 
(For 2 years) 

 
 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 22,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)DEO1/ 
HV-119/DGM-21/2K20/60 

 
Bid for hiring of a Van for  Chief Engineer (Commercial - Uva) 

Unit – Civil Superintendent (Comercial – Uva) 
(For 2 years) 

 
 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 49,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 03  

(Uva) 

නිසා(ඌව)/ප්රඉ((වාිජ))/නි  නිවාස/ි006/2ේ220/12 
 

Lease a house around Haliela for the Electrical Superintendent 
–(Haliela CSC) Electrical Engineeri(Badulla) Unit 

(For 2 year) 

23rd 
September 

2020 
 

15.00 hrs 

PPC (Uva) Same as above 

 

500.00 6,000.00 Same as above 

 

Same as above 

 

- NCB Click Here 

Assets 
Management 

Division 
(Workshop  & 

Ancillary 
Services) 

CEB/WAS/ACR/Q/2020/091 
 

Hiring of 02 Nos. of Vans for one year with driver and fuel for 
the office of Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Unit, Ceylon 

Electricity Board 

At 10:00 hrs on  
September 23, 

2020 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Workshop  & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Workshop & 

Ancillary Services), 
CEB, Meethotamulla 
Road, Kolonnawa. 

 
011 242 1050 

500/- 3,000/- Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Workshop & 

Ancillary Services), CEB, 
Meethotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 

011 242 1050 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), CEB, 

Meethotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
011 242 1050 

N/A NCB Click here 

 
Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987.  
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge.   

  

https://www.dropbox.com/s/i83l1ui7562tbmu/57.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/aa14f9hyd9pfrx4/58.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/e48kvgugzyjent7/59%20THREEWHEELAR.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/2pqgugc0gi8icie/60.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/74emik7htxdgv5a/2K20-12.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/by06ubby5z0evlc/Eng-AM-WAS-CEB-WAS-ACR-Q-2020-091.pdf?dl=0


 8 

Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected.  
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

 General Manager                                     
           

 


